Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Tourenlauf

Rang
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StNr

38
70
56
54
64
67
43
30
52
76
93
42
101
34
97
73
61
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36
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40
87
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89
88
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51
53
80
81
32
33
45
47
86
46
44
68
92
85
83
49
37
66

Name

BERGMANN Thomas
MAIR Peter

HOLZER Magdalena
HAUSER Ella

LEITER Bernhard
LUKASSER Mathias
GASSER Giinther
ASSMAIR Daniela
HAUSER Kathrin
MUHLMANN Josef
KOFLER Raimund
GANDER Manfred
VEIDER David
AUSSERLECHNER Florian
GLIEBER Clemens
MARIACHER Kevin
KOFLER Marco
MUHLBURGER Andreas
BERGMANN Konrad
BLASISKER Patrick
KOFLER Giinter
DALLAVIA Andreas
WALDER Emanuel
KOFLER Barbara

MAIR Alois
BAUMGARTNER Stefan
KONTRINER Wolfgang
WALDER Lydia
WALDER Magdalena
MAIR Thomas

HAUSER Herbert
HAUSER Felix

STERN Sarah

STERN Stefan
AURERLECHNER Andreas
AUSSERLECHNER Katharina
GIETL Petra

HANSER Lara
UNBEKANNT Unbekannt
HANSER Lea

GIETL Giinther

MAIR Klaus

ZOJER Natalie

VEIDER Carina
STRASSER Josef
HANSER Jonas
BERGMANN Magnus
LENGFELDNER Norbert
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Tourenlauf 2023 - SKIBO-Tour HOBBYKLASSE
Kartitsch/St. Oswald

Mannschaft

Diff.

Kartitsch/Dorfberg, 11.03.2023

Ges.Zeit

Durchschnittszeit: 1:00:21,10

Sportunion Raika Abfaltersbach
Behindertensportverein Osttirol

Sportunion Virgen

Sportunion Raika Abfaltersbach
Compedal

Abfaltersbach

Sportunion Virgen

Sportunion Virgen

Alpenraute Lienz

Union Matrei

Mobilfriseurin Veronika
Sportunion Hopfgarten i.D.

TSU Kartitsch
A-TK
Sportunion Raika Abfaltersbach

TSU Kartitsch

MSC-Ddlsach
MSC-Ddlsach
Union Raika Compedal

Compedal Racing Team
Parateam Virgen
Sportunion Virgen
NuRdorf

Alpenraute Lienz

Compedal Assling
#hanserfamily

#hanserfamily
Compedal Assling

Theaterauflauf Osttirol
Sportunion Hopfgarten i.D.

#hanserfamily
Sportunion Raika Abfaltersbach
BRD Oberes Drautal

Auswertung: TSU Kartitsch

+16,08

-17,83

+19,86

+22,97

-25,90

-38,20

-4519

+45,96

+48,89

-49,23

-56,44
-1:01,40
-1:04,43
-1:07,36
-1:12,50
-1:14,07
-1:16,58
-1:26,83
-1:31,30
+1:31,73
+1:54,88
-1:56,96
-2:02,43
+2:06,35
-2:06,56
-2:09,13
-2:19,59
-2:23,99
-2:27,52
-2:29,93
-3:26,50
-3:28,14
-3:33,80
-3:34,88
+4:22,64
+4:24,62
-4:49,82
-5:08,26
-5:10,14
-5:16,12
-5:20,82
-5:24,72
+5:54,08
-5:55,47
-5:57,92
-6:01,01
-6:07,41
+6:28,50

1:00:37,18
1:00:03,27
1:00:40,96
1:00:44,07
59:55,20
59:42,90
59:35,91
1:01:07,06
1:01:09,99
59:31,87
59:24,66
59:19,70
59:16,67
59:13,74
59:08,60
59:07,03
59:04,52
58:54,27
58:49,80
1:01:52,83
1:02:15,98
58:24,14
58:18,67
1:02:27,45
58:14,54
58:11,97
58:01,51
57:57,11
57:53,58
57:51,17
56:54,60
56:52,96
56:47,30
56:46,22
1:04:43,74
1:04:45,72
55:31,28
55:12,84
55:10,96
55:04,98
55:00,28
54:56,38
1:06:15,18
54:25,63
54:23,18
54:20,09
54:13,69
1:06:49,60
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Ergebnis Mittelwertung

Tourenlauf

Rang

49
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StNr

78
31
63
95
55
96
50
48
91
79
7
94
77
99
65
57
74
84
4
39

Name

SAILER Christoph
ASSMAIR Nico

KURZ Michael

SALCHER Paul

HOLZER Alois
AUSSERLECHNER Josef
HANSER Andreas
HANSER Jana

ZOIER Bernhard
SCHALLER-STEIDL Marco
MAIR David

KLAMMER Michael
PRAMSTALLER Anika
TASSENBACHER Sabrina
LEITER Nadine
KLAMMER Martin
MOSER Manuel
TIEFENBACHER Lea
FRITZER Anna-Lena
BUCHER Peter
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Mannschaft

Sportunion Virgen
DSG Lesachtal
DSG Lesachtal

TSU Kartitsch
#hanserfamily
#hanserfamily

Alte Knaben Tristach

SV Délsach

SV Dadlsach
TSU Kartitsch
TSU Kartitsch
TSU Untertilliach

TSU Untertilliach

TSU Obertilliach

Auswertung: TSU Kartitsch

Tourenlauf 2023 - SKIBO-Tour HOBBYKLASSE
Kartitsch/St. Oswald

Kartitsch/Dorfberg, 11.03.2023

Diff.
+7:02,12
-7:20,74
-8:52,52
-8:56,38
-9:19,86
-13:27,44
-16:20,82
-16:24,95
-17:53,78
-20:03,14
-20:04,82
-24:36,34
+27:48,90
+27:50,73
+28:02,75
+28:28,00
+28:30,36
+28:44,30
+28:49,96
+29:45,68

Ges.Zeit
1:07:23,22
53:00,36
51:28,58
51:24,72
51:01,24
46:53,66
44:00,28
43:56,15
42:27,32
40:17,96
40:16,28
35:44,76
1:28:10,00
1:28:11,83
1:28:23,85
1:28:49,10
1:28:51,46
1:29:05,40
1:29:11,06
1:30:06,78
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Tourenlauf 2023 - SKIBO-Tour HOBBYKLASSE

Ergebnis Mittelwertung Kartitsch/St. Oswald

Tourenlauf Kartitsch/Dorfberg, 11.03.2023

Rang StNr  Name Mannschaft Diff. Ges.Zeit

Raiffeisenbank
Sillian

SKIBO

Skitouren Bewerbe

st
und Oberkarnten &
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